5. Teamcup

Rangliste

Samstag, 19. Oktober 2019

Tissot Velodrome Grenchen

Organisator: Trampolinabteilung TV Grenchen



Ranglisten Mannschaften

Division 1

Finale / Qualifikation

Division 2

Finale / Qualifikation

Division 3

Finale / Qualifikation




10/19/2019

=”=_ 5. Teamcup Event subtitle

=il

T8

T8

T8

T8

T9

T9

T9

T9

T6

T6

T6

T6

T5

T5

T5

T5

T4

T4

T4

T4

Team
Score

157.020

157.020

157.020

157.020

156.680

156.680

156.680

156.680

139.640

139.640

139.640

139.640

133.945

133.945

133.945

133.945

133.040

133.040

133.040

133.040

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

TV
Grenchen 1

v
Grenchen 1

TV
Grenchen 1

v
Grenchen 1

BRUHIN

LACHAVANNE

GAFNER

BERGER

PROGIN

ALVES

CHILO

MESCE

HUNZIKER

LEUENBERGER

CILIBERTO

BITTERLI

MORET

BADER

DUFAY DE
LAVALLAZ

MARTIN

WEISS

WYSS

TAUBERS

WALDNER

Loan

Sébastien

Jayan

Laora

Simon

Gongalo

Fanny

Léo

Sarah

Silvana

Moira

Lavinia

Lucie

Damien

Amélie

Mayane

Léon
Bentje
Noa

Luana

Luc

Team final — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Team results

Individual trampoline — Division 1 — Team final

2001

2000

2004

2005

1990

2004

1995

2009

2002

2004

2000

2004

2005

2005

2008

2004

2006

2004

2003

2002

S1

510 L
4 0
4 2
6 2
32
50
50
6 0
4 2
4 0
8 2
6 2
52
6 2
4 0
4 20
4 0
6 1

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 16, 2019 9:07:56 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

SWISSLOS

© 2013-2019 l:? Sporttech Ltd.

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/5/results?team

%

E

14.6

14.9

14.8

15.3

2.8

D

14.8

8.4

16.2

12.4

8.0

8.5

9.4

8.7

8.5

4.7

9.4

6.5

44

1.5

8.3

10.7

3.2

H

9.10

9.30

9.80

9.80

9.40

9.40

9.10

9.50

9.30

9.80

9.10

7.30

9.40

9.30

9.30

9.80

9.40

7.80

9.70

1.70

Time

16.095

16.290

16.035

13.310

15.290

14.400

15.790

14.000

14.045

13.725

13.370

11.010

13.585

14.000

11.760

11.155

12.460

13.195

12.885

3.355

Total

55.695

51.090

50.235

44.010

55.490

51.100

50.090

48.100

48.245

46.025

45.370

33.410

48.085

45.600

40.260

37.755

45.560

44.295

43.185

11.055

Score

55.695

51.090

50.235

44.010

55.490

51.100

50.090

48.100

48.245

46.025

45.370

33.410

48.085

45.600

40.260

37.755

45.560

44.295

43.185

11.055

Contact us
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10/19/2019

=”=_ 5. Teamcup Event subtitle
=gl=; ndividual trampoline - Division 1 — Qualification

T9

T9

T9

T9

T8

T8

T8

T8

T4

T4

T4

T4

T6

T6

T6

T6

T5

T5

T5

T5

T2

T2

T2

Team

Score

283.905

283.905

283.905

283.905

280.235

280.235

280.235

280.235

264.565

264.565

264.565

264.565

262.295

262.295

262.295

262.295

254425

254.425

254.425

254.425

248.420

248.420

248.420

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
TV
Grenchen 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

STV
Winterthur
ZTV

STV
Winterthur
ZTV

STV
Winterthur
ZTV

PROGIN

ALVES

MESCE

CHILO

BRUHIN

LACHAVANNE

GAFNER

BERGER

WALDNER

WEISS

TAUBERS

WYSS

HUNZIKER

BITTERLI

LEUENBERGER

CILIBERTO

MORET

BADER

DUFAY DE

LAVALLAZ

MARTIN

TELLENBACH

GLASL

STUCKI

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/1/results?team

Simon

Gongalo

Léo

Fanny

Loan

Sébastien

Jayan

Laora

Luc

Léon

Bentje

Luana

Noa

Sarah

Lavinia

Silvana

Moira

Lucie

Damien

Amélie

Mayane

Zoe

Fiona

Ladina

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Team results

1990

2004

2009

1995

2001

2000

2004

2005

2002

2006

2003

2004

2002

2004

2004

2000

2005

2005

2008

2004

2004

2002

2008
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S10 L
4 2
502
5001
6 0
4 2
4 0
6 0
303
2
0
30
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 0
8 0
4 1
8 0
6 10
7 3
4 0
4 2
5 4
4 0
4 1
5 0
8 1
10 2
6 1
4 0
6 0
6 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
6 0
4 0
4 2
6 2
4 2
9 0
8 0

E

16.6
14.8

18.0
15.4

17.5
16.5

17.3

17.5
14.7

17.0
17.3

17.6
12.7

153
15.2

17.3
14.5

16.2
147

15.1
15.0

17.2
4.5

16.8
151

17.3
15.1

15.8
14.5

15.0
13.7

17.8
15.8

15.8
16.3

18.2
159

177
179

16.4
137

15.8
135

13.2
13.4

16.2

124

8.5

15.2

8.6

8.8

44

14.0

8.1

5.2

4.0

9.3

7.8

8.5

8.4

9.4

5.1

2.7

14

9.8

7.8

3.9

9.40
8.80

9.30
8.90

9.40
9.40

9.00

9.00
9.70

9.50
9.50

9.50
790

9.60
9.90

9.00
9.40

9.70
9.20

9.80
9.50

9.00
2.80

9.20
9.50

9.70
9.30

9.70
9.20

9.70
8.80

9.90
9.50

9.30
9.30

9.90
9.60

10.00
9.90

9.00
9.70

9.30
8.20

9.50
9.40

Time
17.130
15.535

16.180
15.160

14.265
13.855

15.545

17.335
16.175

16.400
16.420

16.230
13.000

12.820
13.075

16.880
15.770

12.880
12.090

13.280
12.890

16.455
4.855

14.485
13.920

14.915
13.790

14.315
14.070

13.970
13.345

13.765
13.435

14.145
13.995

12.510
12.050

11.140
11.075

14.505
13.840

14.575
12.890

10.215
10.245

Total

43.130
55.335

43.480
51.860

41.165
48.255

41.845
0

43.835
55.775

42.900
51.820

43.330
42.400

37720
42.575

43.180
-04

53.270

38.780
44.090

38.180
42.590

42.655
16.155

40.485
47.820

41.915
45.990

39.815
46.270

38.670
44.245

41.465
48.135

39.245
44.695

40.610
40.250

38.840
40.275

39.905
-0.2

46.840

39.675
42.390

32915
36.945

Score

98.465

95.340

89.420

41.845

99.610

94.720

85.730

80.295

96.450

82.870

80.770

58.810

88.305

87.905

86.085

82.915

89.600

83.940

80.860

79.115

86.745

82.065

69.860

12



10/19/2019

T2

T3

T3

T3

T3

T1

T1

T1

T7

T7

T7

Team
Score

248.420

236.340

236.340

236.340

236.340

214.849

214.849

214.849

207.270

207.270

207.270

STV
Winterthur
ZTV

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

ZTV Mixed
1

ZTV Mixed
1

ZTV Mixed
1

TV Liestal
NKL 2

TV Liestal
NKL 2

TV Liestal
NKL 2

HAGER

ALVAREZ

STEFFEN

WIDMER

ZIERI

KURMANN

FAH

ILUNAMIEN

MEURY

ZBINDEN

PICHLER

Robin

Naia

Jade

Yohan

Savanna

Larissa

Robin

Eileen

Fiona

Leonie

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Team results

2002

2006

2010

2009

2009

2003

2005

2004

2005

2004

2006

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9

~
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S10 L
8 0
4
6 1
0
0
6 0
6 0
0
6 0
6 0
9 0
6 2
7 20
5 0
6 0
8 4
6 1
4 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 16, 2019 9:12:39 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

SWISSLOS

©2013-2019 & Sporttech Ltd.

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/1/results?team

%

E

16.8
44

18.0
14.4

189
16.4

17.0
15.0

16.7
15.2

16.4
14.6

14.2
12.2

171
14

16.6
141

16.3
11.2

174
1.4

D

4.5

5.1

1.9

1.9

1.9

8.5

13

8.1

6.0

9.20
240

10.00
9.50

10.00
9.50

10.00
9.20

9.80
9.70

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.10

9.30
0.90

9.70
9.30

9.50
8.30

9.70
1.00

Time

16.665
4.880

13.600
12.775

10.660
9.745

11.535
11.225

10.745
10.290

14.685
13.765

13.264
12.795

14.265
1.475

13.880
13.370

13.590
11.145

13.760
1.425

Total

42.665
16.180

41.600
41.775

39.560
37.545

38.535
37.325

37.245
37.090

40.585
48.865

37.064
42.595

40.665
5.075

40.180
44.870

39.390
36.645

40.860
5.325

Score

58.845

83.375

77.105

75.860

74.335

89.450

79.659

45.740

85.050

76.035

46.185

Contact us
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10/19/2019

=";E 5. Teamcup Event subtitle
=gl Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Team final

1.
T7

1.
T7

1.
T7

1.
T7

T1

T1

T1

3.
T6

3.
T6

3.
T6

3.
T6

4.
T8

4.
T8

4.
T8

4.
T8

T5

T5

T5

T5

Team
Score

131.665

131.665

131.665

131.665

128.120

128.120

128.120

122.885

122.885

122.885

122.885

120.855

120.855

120.855

120.855

120.290

120.290

120.290

120.290

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

TV

Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal

TV
Liestal

TV

Liestal

TV
Liestal

DALCHER

KUHNI

RAMSTEIN

BISCHOF

TEOLDI

ROUX

ROUX

BACHMANN

KYBURZ

BURREN

WYTTENBACH

KURZ

Anouk

Justin

Francesca

Saskia

Lisa

Manon

Axel

Tobias

Annouk

Anouk

Ivan

Siro

NIEDERHAUSER Noel

HUNZIKER

KAFER

DALCHER

WUTHRICH

KUSTER

BOHREN

Tom

Alisha

Melanie

Sheryl

Jael

Team final — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Team results

2005

2005

2006

2007

2000

2009

2012

2002

2003

2002

1988

2004

2007

2006

2005

2006

2005

2001

2007

S1

S10 L E
6 0 163
6 1 154
6 0 16.2
6 2 144
7 0 159
4 0 169
6 2 167
5 0 148
6 4 142
6 0 155
11.3
8 1 133
7 0 145
8.5
75
5 0 163
6 2 144
8 0 15.0
8 2 150

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 16, 2019 9:08:05 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

SWISSLOS

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/6/results?team

%

5.3

6.0

4.9

70

8.4

3.1

0.9

3.0

3.6

33

5.1

9.8

8.0

5.3

33

3.9

3.2

2.5

1.9

9.50

9.10

9.30

9.10

9.00

9.40

9.60

9.40

9.60

9.50

8.20

9.50

9.30

5.80

4.70

9.80

9.30

9.50

9.80

Time

13.550

13.480

12.635

12.245

14.930

11.870

11.420

13.875

13.610

12.500

12.995

14.355

13.880

8.620

6.525

12.225

12.235

11.930

11.780

Total

44.650

43.980

43.035

42.745

48.230

41.270

38.620

41.075

41.010

40.800

37.595

46.955

45.680

28.220

22.025

42.225

39.135

38.930

38.480

Score

44.650

43.980

43.035

42.745

48.230

41.270

38.620

41.075

41.010

40.800

37.595

46.955

45.680

28.220

22.025

42.225

39.135

38.930

38.480

12



10/19/2019

=I’=_ 5. Teamcup Event subtitle

=4f-» Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Qualification

T8

T8

T8

T8

T7

T7

T7

T7

T1

T1

T1

T5

T5

T5

T5

T6

T6

T6

T6

T4

T4

Team
Score

253.275

253.275

253.275

253.275

248.880

248.880

248.880

248.880

243.965

243.965

243.965

236.300

236.300

236.300

236.300

232.570

232.570

232.570

232.570

228.325

228.325

TV
Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal
NKL 4

v
Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

TV
Liestal
TV
Liestal
TV
Liestal
TV
Liestal

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Grenchen
2

KURZ

KAFER

NIEDERHAUSER

HUNZIKER

DALCHER

RAMSTEIN

KUHNI

BISCHOF

TEOLDI

ROUX

ROUX

DALCHER

WUTHRICH

KUSTER

BOHREN

BACHMANN

KYBURZ

BURREN

WYTTENBACH

HENGARTNER

KOLLER

Siro

Max

Noel

Tom

Anouk

Francesca

Justin

Saskia

Lisa

Manon

Axel

Alisha

Melanie

Sheryl

Jael

Tobias

Annouk

Anouk

Ivan

Lena

Lia

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/2/results?team

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Team results

2004

2005

2007

2006

2005

2006

2005

2007

2000

2009

2012

2006

2005

2001

2007

2002

2003

2002

1988

2005

2005
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6 2
6
5 0
0
4 2
6 1
4 4
5 0
6 1
4 0
4 0
6 1
7 1
4 0
6 0
4
6 2
20
4
4 0
4 1
6 0
8 0
6 0
8 2
5 0
8 2
6 2
6 0
6 2
10 3
7 2
6 4
8 0
6 2
6 2
6 0
9 0

E

14.6
133

15.9
14.1

154
14.0

15.5
12.3

16.5
16.4

16.4
16.5

15.4
149

14.0
1.4

16.7
15.2

171
17.2

14.5
15.5

16.6
16.1

16.9
14.8

16.1
14.7

15.7
14.6

16.1
14.5

14.0
12.5

139
13.7

13.3
6.5

16.6
15.2

16.6
13.1

9.8

7.6

8.0

7.2

5.7

49

5.8

1.1

31

0.9

3.9

2.6

2.5

19

3.0

5.9

44

-2.0

3.1

1.6

3.8

8.60
9.20

9.70
9.60

9.50
9.20

9.40
8.20

9.70
9.50

9.30
9.50

9.20
9.20

8.60
1.00

9.60
9.00

9.70
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.80
9.80

9.70
9.20

10.00
9.60

9.90
9.90

9.80
9.30

9.70
9.40

9.00
9.00

8.90
4.60

9.90
9.60

9.90
9.20

Time

15.065
14.815

13.950
12.785

14.030
13.335

14.160
12.785

13.790
13.625

12.805
12.775

13.380
13.605

11.275
1.240

15.235
14.205

10.975
12.010

11.765
10.975

12.630
12.425

12.850
12.505

11.685
11.905

11.555
11.325

13.920
13.395

13.495
13.180

12.230
12.150

14.450
7.255

12.800
12.685

12.100
11.050

Total

38.265
47.115

39.550
44.085

38.930
44.535

39.060
40.485

39.990
45.225

38.505
43.675

37.980
43.505

33.875
4.740

41.535
49.805

37775
41.910

35.965
36.975

39.030
42.225

39.450
39.105

37.785
38.705

37.155
37725

39.820
40.195

37195
40.980

35.130
39.250

-2.0

32.550
21.455

39.300
39.085

38.600
37.150

Score

85.380

83.635

83.465

79.545

85.215

82.180

81.485

38.615

91.340

79.685

72.940

81.255

78.555

76.490

74.880

80.015

78.175

74.380

54.005

78.385

75.750

12



10/19/2019

T4

T3

T3

T3

T3

T9

T9

T9

T9

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 3, 2019 9:58:06 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Team
Score

228.325

223.670

223.670

223.670

223.670

219.785

219.785

219.785

219.785

TV
Grenchen
2

STV
Luzern 1
STV
Luzern 1
STV
Luzern 1
STV
Luzern 1
TV
Mixed 2
ZTV
Mixed 2
TV
Mixed 2

TV
Mixed 2

RHOMDANI

FELDMANN

HANSELMANN

WINTER

HESS

DORNAY

KAMPFER

STUCKI

SULZER

Maram

Elena

Nina

Marah

Mia

Victoria

Florian

Floris

Luna

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Team results

2009

2003

2005

2009

2009

2008

2008

2010

2011

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
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16.4
153

16.5
16.6

154
157

16.2
14.4

14.6
115

13.7
13.9

13.3
14.2

151
157

15.2
144

D

1.4

0.6

0.9

1.7

1.0

4.5

4.5

1.9

1.9

9.90
9.80

9.90
9.90

9.70
9.50

9.90
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.40
9.60

10.00
9.80

9.80
9.60

Time

10.850
10.540

12.415
12.460

11.205
11.120

10.025
9.945

9.105
8.235

12.430
12.315

10.975
10.995

8.830
8.735

9.280
9.100

Total

37.150
37.040

38.815
39.560

36.305
37.220

36.125
35.645

33.305
30.335

35.830
40.315

33.675
39.295

33.930
36.135

34.280
35.000

Score

74.190

78.375

73.525

71.770

63.640

76.145

72.970

70.065

69.280

Contact us
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10/19/2019 Team final — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Team results

=";E 5. Teamcup Event subtitle
=4l ndividual trampoline — Division 3 — Team final

;—:2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. 127860 TV LOCHER Elia 20085 8 8 6 6 6 6 4 4 8 0 139 8.8 9.20 13570 45.470 45470
T8 Liestal
NKL 5

1. 127860 TV RUFENACHT Sina 2008 7 5 6 5 8 4 7 7 6 7 0 138 71 940 12105 42405 42405
T8 Liestal
NKL 5

1. 127860 TV JOOS Maja 2007 4 4 4 4 4 7 8 6 4 8 20 127 5.5 9.20 12.585 39.985 39.985
T8 Liestal
NKL 5

1. 127860 TV MANGOLD Mia 2000 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 9 0 143 42 950 10.305 38.305 38.305
T8 Liestal
NKL 5

2. 122440 STV BUCHER Ben 2007 6 4 4 4 2 2 4 6 6 6 0 156 4.0 970 13165 42465 42465
T7 Luzern 2

2. 122440 STV BAUMGARTNER Cyrill 2007 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 7 2 157 2.7 990 12310 40.610 40.610
T7 Luzern 2

2. 122440 STV KOREVAAR Tessa 2003 7 3 2 3 4 4 6 6 4 6 1 154 1.8 9.80 12365 39.365 39.365
T7 Luzern 2

2. 122440 STV HITZ Nando 2000 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 6 8 6 0 134 30 9.20 10950 36.550 36.550
T7 Luzern 2

3. 120.665 STV WOLFISBERG  Florian 2003 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 2 149 38 9.60 13755 42.055 42.055
T1 Luzern 3

3. 120.665 STV ROTHSTEIN Anna 2003 5 6 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 161 15 970 12465 39.765 39.765
T1 Luzern 3
3. 120.665 STV VON Elin 2008 6 8 4 2 3 4 6 6 4 6 0 151 29 970 11.145 38.845 38.845
T1 Luzern 3  WARTBURG
4. 108.760 TV SPICHIGER Noah 20060 8 4 2 2 5 4 4 4 4 8 2 153 15 9.70 13.510 40.010 40.010
T3 Grenchen

4
4. 108.760 TV WEBER Philippa 2009 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 8 2 144 1.2 980 10.150 35.550 35.550
T3 Grenchen

4
4. 108.760 TV KELLER Mika 2011 6 8 6 8 8 7 8 8 7 114 3.5 8.00 10.300 33.200 33.200
T3 Grenchen

4
5. 105990 TV STEINER Andri 2000 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 3 136 56 9.60 11910 40710 40.710
T5 Grenchen

3
5. 105990 TV SANER Alex 2008 6 6 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 6 2 148 31 9.60 11.640 39.140 39.140
T5 Grenchen

3
5. 105990 TV CARDARELLI Nando 2006 6 6 7 6 7 8 80 49 580 7440 26.140 26.140
T5 Grenchen

3
5. 105990 TV BAUMANN Marco 2006 7 5 6 9 10 6.3 2.7 450 6.360 19.860 19.860
T5 Grenchen

3

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 16, 2019 9:08:16 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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10/19/2019

=”=_ 5. Teamcup Event subtitle
Zgf= Individual trampoline — Division 3 — Qualification

T8

T8

T8

T8

T5

T5

T5

T5

T1

T1

T1

T7

T7

T7

T7

T3

T3

T3

T6

T6

T6

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/3/results?team

Team
Score

241.705

241.705

241.705

241.705

240.170

240.170

240.170

240.170

235.220

235.220

235.220

233.730

233.730

233.730

233.730

219.800

219.800

219.800

218.485

218.485

218.485

TV
Liestal
NKL 5

TV
Liestal
NKL 5

TV
Liestal
NKL 5

TV
Liestal
NKL 5

TV
Grenchen
3

TV
Grenchen
3

TV
Grenchen
3

TV
Grenchen
3

STV
Luzern 3

STV
Luzern 3

STV
Luzern 3

STV
Luzern 2

STV
Luzern 2

STV
Luzern 2

STV
Luzern 2

TV
Grenchen
4

TV
Grenchen
4

TV
Grenchen
4

BTV
Bern 2

BTV
Bern 2

BTV
Bern 2

LOCHER

JOOS

RUFENACHT

MANGOLD

CARDARELLI

BAUMANN

STEINER

SANER

WOLFISBERG

ROTHSTEIN

VON

WARTBURG

BUCHER

BAUMGARTNER

KOREVAAR

HITZ

SPICHIGER

KELLER

WEBER

STUDER

FLEURY

WELTER

Elia

Maja

Sina

Mia

Nando

Marco

Andri

Alex

Florian

Anna

Elin

Ben

Cyrill

Tessa

Nando

Noah

Mika

Philippa

Julie

Myléne

Esra

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Team results

2008

2007

2008

2009

2006

2006

2005

2008

2003

2003

2008

2007

2007

2003

2007

2005

2011

2009

2008

2007

2010
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S10 L
7
8 2
6
8 2
6 0
3
9
9 1
4 0
4 0
0
6 0
6 0
6 0
6
7 2
4 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
20
6 0
30
6 0
2 0
8 0
6 0
6 2
7 0
6 1
4 2
8 2
6 3
10 4
6 2
6
7 0
4 3
7 1
4 2
4 4
6 0

E

16.1
13.0

16.1
15.0

15.6
133

141
14.6

17.3
15.8

15.8
13.7

15.6
14.6

15.5
14.7

16.0
149

16.8
16.6

16.9
143

16.5
15.1

16.4
15.4

15.8
14.4

15.4
13.1

15.2
144

15.5
11.9

15.0
15.8

14.8
15.5

153
154

15.8
15.8

8.8

5.5

71

4.2

5.4

5.4

44

31

3.8

15

29

4.0

2.7

1.8

3.0

15

4.2

0.6

0.5

0.5

0.6

9.20
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.60
8.90

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.30

9.80
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.90
9.80

9.60
9.30

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.80

9.50
9.50

9.80
10.00

9.60
9.50

9.80
9.30

9.20
9.90

10.00
9.50

9.80
10.00

9.70
10.00

10.00
9.90

10.00
9.90

Time

13.800
13.250

12.375
12.210

12.255
12.015

10.225
10.370

12.915
12.460

12.695
12.375

12.425
12.300

11.950
11.350

13.765
13.380

12.400
12.220

10.610
10.745

12.540
12.980

11.890
12.095

12.455
11.770

12.145
10.801

12.820
12.910

11.365
11.550

10.250
10.405

11.640
11.900

10.650
10.410

9.325
9.265

Total

-0.2
N
38.900
-0.2
N

44.250

37775
42.010

37455
41.315

34.025
38.770

39.815
42.960

38.295
40.875

37425
40.800

37.350
38.950

39.365
41.380

39.100
40.220

37410
37.745

38.540
41.580

38.090
40.195

37.855
37470

37.345
36.201

37.220
38.710

36.865
37.150

35.050
-2.0
N

34.805

36.140
37.900

35.950
36.210

35.125
35.565

Score

83.150

79.785

78.770

72.795

82.775

79.170

78.225

76.300

80.745

79.320

75.155

80.120

78.285

75.325

73.546

75.930

74.015

69.855

74.040

72.160

70.690

12
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T6

T2

T2

T2

T2

T4

T4

T4

T4

T9

T9

Team
Score
218.485

212.940

212.940

212.940

212.940

209.355

209.355

209.355

209.355

116.390

116.390

BTV
Bern 2

TV
Liestal
NKL 6

TV
Liestal
NKL 6

TV
Liestal
NKL 6

TV
Liestal
NKL 6

BTV
Bern 3

BTV
Bern 3

BTV
Bern 3

BTV
Bern 3

TV
Liestal
NLK 7

TV
Liestal
NLK 7

BULK

WIDMER

DEGEN

BEYELER

OBRIST

GYSI

VEUVE

SCHAFFER

SCHWAB

NIELSEN

STECK

Fin-
Florian

Livia

Katja

Giulia

Ana

Nicolas

Julien

Til

Nicola

Liam

Noel

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Team results

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2008

2007

2008

2007

2009

2010

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
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E

171
2.4

14.7
15.0

139
14.8

15.1
13.7

15.2
5.7

14.8
141

14.1
14.2

13.9
12.8

137
10.8

8.2
139

14.0
9.4

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 17, 2019 9:00:46 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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L

D

0.5

4.2

1.9

1.9

11

1.0

1.4

14

0.6

37

1.2

H

9.90
1.70

9.50
9.60

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.70

9.30
3.50

10.00
9.90

9.60
9.70

9.40
8.80

9.60
7.80

5.60
9.30

9.40
6.00

Time
9.720
1.875

11.400
11.430

10.010
9.490

8.690
8.260

9.950
4.035

10.755
10.850

10.700
10.710

10.730
10.470

10.770
8.950

6.675
11.130

10.545
7.340

Total

36.720
6.475

35.600
40.230

33.410
35.690

33.190
33.560

34.450
14.335

35.555
35.850

34.400
36.010

34.030
33.470

34.070
28.150

20.475
38.030

33.945
23.940

Score

43.195

75.830

69.100

66.750

48.785

71.405

70.410

67.500

62.220

58.505

57.885

Contact us
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Einzelranglisten

Division 1

Qualifikation / Finale

Division 2

Qualifikation / Finale

Division 3

Qualifikation / Finale




i:\

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

BRUHIN

PROGIN

WALDNER

ALVES

LACHAVANNE

MORET

KURMANN

MESCE

HUNZIKER

BITTERLI

TELLENBACH

LEUENBERGER

GAFNER

MEURY

BADER

ALVAREZ

CILIBERTO

WEISS

GLASL

DUFAY DE LA-
VALLAZ

TAUBERS

BERGER

Loan

Simon

Luc

Gongalo

Sébastien

Lucie

Larissa

Léo

Sarah

Lavinia

Zoe

Silvana

Jayan

Fiona

Damien

Naia

Moira
Léon
Bentje

Fiona

Amélie

Luana

Laora

5. Teamcup Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Division 1 — Qualification

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

TV
Grenchen 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

ZTV Mixed
1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

STV Win-
terthur ZTV

TV Liestal
NKL 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

TV Liestal
NKL 2

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV
Grenchen 1

STV Win-
terthur ZTV

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

TV
Grenchen 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

2001

1990

2002

2004

2000

2005

2003

2009

2002

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2006

2000

2006

2002

2008
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2005
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S10 L
3003
6 2
4 2
5002
4 0
8 0
5001
6 0
4 0
30
4 0
6 0
6 0
9 0
4 2
4 0
4 2
5 4
4 0
4 1
4 2
6 2
50
8 1
4 2
6 0
8 4
6 0
4 0
4 0
6 1
10 2
6 1
4 1
8 0
4 2
4 0
4 0
6 10
7 3
4 2
4 2

17.5
14.7

16.6
14.8

173
145

18.0
154

17.0
173

178
158

16.4
14.6

175
16.5

16.8
151

173
151

16.4
137

158
145

17.6
12.7

16.6
141

15.8
16.3

18.0
144

15.0
13.7

16.2
14.7

15.8
135

18.2
159

15.1
15.0

153
15.2

D

15.2

16.2

14.0

12.4

8.6

9.4

11.0

8.5

9.3

7.8

9.8

8.5

8.8

8.1

5.1

5.1

8.4

8.1

78

2.7

5.2

44

9.00
9.70

9.40
8.80

9.00
9.40

9.30
8.90

9.50
9.50

9.90
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.40

9.20
9.50

9.70
9.30

9.00
9.70

9.70
9.20

9.50
790

9.70
9.30

9.30
9.30

10.00
9.50

9.70
8.80

9.70
9.20

9.30
8.20

9.90
9.60

9.80
9.50

9.60
9.90

Time

17.335
16.175

17130
15.535

16.880
15.770

16.180
15.160

16.400
16.420

13.765
13.435

14.685
13.765

14.265
13.855

14.485
13.920

14.915
13.790

14.505
13.840

14.315
14.070

16.230
13.000

13.880
13.370

14.145
13.995

13.600
12.775

13.970
13.345

12.880
12.090

14.575
12.890

12.510
12.050

13.280
12.890

12.820
13.075

Total

43.835
55.775

43.130
55.335

43.180
-04

53.270

43.480
51.860

42.900
51.820

41.465
48.135

40.585
48.865

41.165
48.255

40.485
47.820

41.915
45.990

39.905
-0.2

46.840

39.815
46.270

43.330
42.400

40.180
44.870

39.245
44.695

41.600
41.775

38.670
44.245

38.780
44.090

39.675
42.390

40.610
40.250

38.180
42.590

37.720
42.575

Score

99.610

98.465

96.450

95.340

94.720

89.600

89.450

89.420

88.305

87.905

86.745

86.085

85.730

85.050

83.940

83.375

82.915

82.870

82.065

80.860

80.770

80.295



23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

FAH

MARTIN

STEFFEN

ZBINDEN

WIDMER

ZIERI

STUCKI

HAGER

WYSS

PICHLER

ILUNAMIEN

CHILO

© 2013-2019

Robin

Mayane

Jade

Leonie

Yohan

Savanna

Ladina

Robin

Noa

Lia

Eileen

Fanny

ZTV Mixed
1

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

TV Liestal
NKL 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

STV Win-
terthur ZTV

STV Win-
terthur ZTV

TV
Grenchen 1

TV Liestal
NKL 2

ZTV Mixed
1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
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S10 L
6 2
7 20
6 0
4 0
30
6 0
6 1
6 0
6 0
5 0
6 0
9 0
8 0
8 0
4 0
4 0
50
6 0

E

14.2
12.2

177
179

18.9
16.4

16.3
11.2

170
15.0

16.7
15.2

13.2
134

16.8
44

17.2
4.5

174
14

171
1.4

173

D

8.5

1.4

6.0

1.9

1.9

4.5

4.0

15

13

9.60
9.10

10.00
9.90

10.00
9.50

9.50
8.30

10.00
9.20

9.80
9.70

9.50
9.40

9.20
2.40

9.00
2.80

9.70
1.00

9.30
0.90

9.00

Time

13.264
12.795

11.140
11.075

10.660
9.745

13.590
11.145

11.535
11.225

10.745
10.290

10.215
10.245

16.665
4.880

16.455
4.855

13.760
1.425

14.265
1.475

15.545

Total

37.064
42.595

38.840
40.275

39.560
37.545

39.390
36.645

38.535
37.325

37.245
37.090

32.915
36.945

42.665
16.180

42.655
16.155

40.860
5.325

40.665
5.075

41.845
0

Score

79.659

79.115

77.105

76.035

75.860

74.335

69.860

58.845

58.810

46.185

45.740

41.845

Contact us
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Loan

Simon

Gongalo

Sébastien

Jayan

Fanny

Sarah

Léo

Lucie

Silvana

Damien

Léon
Bentje
Moira

Noa

Laora

Luana

Amélie

Mayane

Lavinia

Luc

5. Teamcup Event subtirle
Individual trampoline — Division 1 — Team final

Chéne

Gymnastique

Genéve 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

Chéne

Gymnastique

Genéve 1

Chéne

Gymnastique

Genéve 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

TV Liestal
NKL 1

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

TV
Grenchen 1

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV
Grenchen 1

Chéne

Gymnastique

Genéve 1

TV
Grenchen 1

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

FSG
Actigym
Ecublens

TV Liestal
NKL 1

TV
Grenchen 1

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

2001

1990

2004

2000

2004

1995

2002

2009

2005

2004

2005

2006

2000

2004

2005

2003

2008

2004

2004

2002

S10 L
4 0
5 0
5 0
4 2
6 2
6 0
4 0
4 2
52
8 2
6 2
4 0
6 2
3 2
6 1
4 0
4 20

E

14.6

14.9

16.1

15.7

14.8

153

10.4

2.8

D H

148 9.10
16.2 9.40
124 9.40
84 930
72 9.80
80 9.10
94 930
85 950
9.4 940
87 980
6.5 930
83 940
85 9.10
10.7 7.80
44  9.80
52 970
44 930
15 980
47 730
3.2 170

Time

16.095

15.290

14.400

16.290

16.035

15.790

14.045

14.000

13.585

13.725

14.000

12.460

13.370

13.195

13.310

12.885

11.760

11.155

11.010

3.355

Total

55.695

55.490

51.100

51.090

50.235

50.090

48.245

48.100

48.085

46.025

45.600

45.560

45.370

44.295

44.010

43.185

40.260

37.755

33.410

11.055

Score

55.695

55.490

51.100

51.090

50.235

50.090

48.245

48.100

48.085

46.025

45.600

45.560

45.370

44.295

44.010

43.185

40.260

37.755

33.410

11.055

Contact us
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1

10.

11.
12

13.

14.
15.
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17.

18.

19.
20.

21.

22.

23,

TEOLDI

KURZ

DALCHER

KAFER

NIEDERHAUSER

RAMSTEIN

KUHNI

DALCHER

BACHMANN

ROUX

HUNZIKER

WUTHRICH

HENGARTNER

FELDMANN

KYBURZ

KUSTER

DORNAY

KOLLER

BOHREN

BURREN

RHOMDANI

HANSELMANN

KAMPFER

Lisa

Siro

Anouk

Max

Noel

Francesca

Justin

Alisha

Tobias

Manon

Tom

Melanie

Lena

Elena

Annouk

Sheryl

Victoria

Lia

Jael

Anouk

Maram

Nina

Florian

5. Teamcup Event subtirle
Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Qualification
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Grenchen
2

STV Lu-
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BTV
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TV Lies-
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7TV
Mixed 2

TV
Grenchen
2

TV Lies-
tal

BTV
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TV
Grenchen
2

STV Lu-
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ZTV
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S10 L
4 0
6 0
6 2
6 4
5 0
6 1
5 0
6 0
4 2
6 1
4 0
4 0
6 1
7 1
4 0
4 1
6 2
6 0
4 0
6 2
4 4
6 0
8 0
6 2
6 2
6 0
5 0
6 2
10 3
6 0
8 2
8 2
8 2
6 0
9 0
5 0
8 2
72
6 4
5 0
7 0
8 0
5001
9 1
6 2

16.7
15.2

14.6
133

16.5
16.4

15.9
141

15.4
14.0

16.4
16.5

15.4
149

16.6
16.1

16.1
14.5

171
17.2

15.5
123

16.9
14.8

16.6
15.2

16.5
16.6

14.0
125

16.1
14.7

13.7
13.9

16.6
131

15.7
14.6

13.9
13.7

16.4
153

15.4
15.7

133
14.2

D

11.4

9.8

5.7

76

8.0

49

5.8

39

3.0

31

72

2.6

1.6

0.6

5.9

2.5

4.5

3.8

19

44

14

0.9

4.5

9.60
9.00

8.60
9.20

9.70
9.50

9.70
9.60

9.50
9.20

9.30
9.50

9.20
9.20

9.80
9.80

9.80
9.30

9.70
9.60

9.40
8.20

9.70
9.20

9.90
9.60

9.90
9.90

9.70
9.40

10.00
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.90
9.20

9.90
9.90

9.00
9.00

9.90
9.80

9.70
9.50

9.40
9.60

Time

15.235
14.205

15.065
14.815

13.790
13.625

13.950
12.785

14.030
13.335

12.805
12.775

13.380
13.605

12.630
12.425

13.920
13.395

10.975
12.010

14.160
12.785

12.850
12.505

12.800
12.685

12.415
12.460

13.495
13.180

11.685
11.905

12.430
12315

12.100
11.050

11.555
11.325

12.230
12.150

10.850
10.540

11.205
11.120

10.975
10.995

Total

41.535
49.805

38.265
47115

39.990
45.225

39.550
44.085

38.930
44.535

38.505
43.675

37980
43505

39.030
42.225

39.820
40.195

37775
41910

39.060
40.485

39.450
39.105

39.300
39.085

38.815
39.560

37.195
40.980

37.785
38.705

35.830
40.315

38.600
37.150

37.155
37.725

35.130
39.250

37.150
37040

36.305
37.220

33.675
39.295

Score

91.340

85.380

85.215

83.635

83.465

82.180

81.485

81.255

80.015

79.685

79.545

78.555

78.385

78.375

78.175

76.490

76.145

75.750

74.880

74.380

74.190

73.525

72.970
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30.
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ROUX

WINTER

STUCKI

SULZER

HESS

WYTTENBACH

BISCHOF

Axel

Marah

Floris

Luna

Mia

lvan

Saskia

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

STV Lu-
zern 1

7TV
Mixed 2

7TV
Mixed 2

STV Lu-

zern 1

BTV
Bern 1

TV Lies-
tal NKL 3

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

2012

2009
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2007
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S10 L
6 20
7 4
6 0
7 2
6 1
5 0
6 0
6 3
7 2
10 4
8 0

E

145
15.5

16.2
144

15.1
15.7

15.2
14.4

14.6
115

133
6.5

14.0
1.4

D

0.9

1.7

19

19

1.0

-2.0
31

11

9.70
9.60

9.90
9.60

10.00
9.80

9.80
9.60

9.60
9.60

8.90
4.60

8.60
1.00

Time

11.765
10.975

10.025
9.945

8.830
8.735

9.280
9.100

9.105
8.235

14.450
7.255

11.275
1.240

Total

35.965
36.975

36.125
35.645

33.930
36.135
34.280
35.000
33.305
30.335

-20

N
32.550
21.455

33.875
4.740

Score

72.940

71.770

70.065

69.280

63.640

54,005

38.615

Contact us



' 5. Teamcup Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Team final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score
1. TEOLDI Lisa FSG 200002 2 2 3 2 6 6 6 5 7 0 159 84 9.00 14930 48.230 48.230

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

KURZ

NIEDERHAUSER

DALCHER

KUHNI

RAMSTEIN

BISCHOF

DALCHER

ROUX

BACHMANN

KYBURZ

BURREN

WUTHRICH

KUSTER

ROUX

BOHREN

WYTTENBACH

HUNZIKER

KAFER

Siro

Noel

Anouk

Justin

Francesca

Saskia

Alisha

Manon

Tobias

Annouk

Anouk

Melanie

Sheryl

Axel

Jael

lvan

Tom

Max

Aigle-
Alliance
2

v
Liestal
NKL 4

v
Liestal
NKL 4

TV
Liestal
NKL 3

v
Liestal
NKL 3

v
Liestal
NKL 3

v
Liestal
NKL 3

v
Liestal

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

BTV
Bern 1

v
Liestal

v
Liestal

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

v
Liestal

BTV
Bern 1

v
Liestal
NKL 4

Tv
Liestal
NKL 4

2004

2007

2005

2005

2006

2007

2006

2009

2002

2003

2002

2005

2001

2012

2007

1988

2006

2005

14.5

144

14.8

142

8.5

7.5

9.8

8.0

5.3

6.0

4.9

7.0

39

3.1

3.0

3.6

33

3.2

2.5

0.9

1.9

5.1

5.3

3.3

9.40

9.40

8.20

5.80

4.70

14.355

13.880

13.550

13.480

12.635

12.245

12.225

11.870

13.875

13.610

12.500

12.235

11.930

11.420

11.780

12.995

8.620

6.525

46.955

45.680

44.650

43.980

43.035

42.745

42.225

41.270

41.075

41.010

40.800

39.135

38.930

38.620

38.480

37.595

28.220

22.025

46.955

45.680

44.650

43.980

43.035

42.745

42.225

41.270

41.075

41.010

40.800

39.135

38.930

38.620

38.480

37.595

28.220

22.025



5.Teamcup Fvent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Division 3 — Qualification

'S

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S0 L E D H Time Total  Score
1. LOCHER Elia TVLlies- 2008 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 7 0 161 920 13.800 -02 83.150
tal NKL 5 6 8 8 8 6 7 6 5 6 8 2 130 88 940 13250 =
38.900
-02
44.250
2. CARDARELLI Nando TV 2006 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 0 173 9.60 12915 39.815 82.775
Grenchen 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 0 158 54 930 12460 42.960
3
3. WOLFISBERG Florian  STVLu- 2003 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 160 9.60 13765 39.365 80.745
zern 3 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 0 149 38 930 13380 41.380
4. BUCHER Ben STVLu- 2007 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 0 165 9.50 12.540 38.540 80.120
zern 2 8 4 4 6 4 2 4 4 7 6 0 151 40 950 12980 41.580
5. J00S Maja TVLlies- 2007 2 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 0 161 930 12.375 37775 79.785
tal NKL 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 6 4 4 8 2 150 55 930 12210 42.010
6. ROTHSTEIN  Anna STVLu- 2003 4 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 0 168 990 12.400 39.100 79.320
zern 3 3 6 3 2 2 2 2 6 4 4 0 166 15 990 12220 40220
7. BAUMANN Marco TV 2006 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 0 158 980 12.695 38.295 79.170
Grenchen 5 4 6 6 7 6 8 8 7 6 0 137 54 940 12375 40.875
3
8. RUFENACHT  Sina TVLlies- 2008 3 4 1 5 5 4 8 4 4 6 0 156 9.60 12.255 37455 78.770
tal NKL 5 6 4 6 6 9 5 6 6 7 9 3 133 71 890 12015 41.315
9. BAUMGARTNER Cyrill STVLu- 2007 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 0 164 9.80 11.890 38.090 78.285
zern 2 4 6 6 4 2 2 4 6 4 8 0 154 27 1000 12.095 40.195
10. STEINER Andri v 200001 2 2 2 4 9 10 4 4 6 0 156 940 12425 37425 78225
Grenchen 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 0 146 44 950 12300 40.800
3
11. SANER Alex v 2008 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 0 155 990 11.950 37350 76.300
Grenchen 4 6 4 3 4 4 7 6 6 7 2 147 31 980 11.350 38.950
3
12. SPICHIGER  Noah v 205 3 5 2 3 6 6 7 5 5 4 2 152 920 12.820 37220 75930
Grenchen 6 7 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 8 2 144 15 990 12910 38710
4
13. WIDMER Livia TVLlies- 2009 4 6 3 6 5 8 4 4 6 7 0 147 9.50 11.400 35600 75.830
tal NKL 6 4 6 2 7 4 4 4 4 5 8 2 150 42 960 11430 40.230
14. KOREVAAR  Tessa STVLu- 2003 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 6 7 6 0 158 9.60 12455 37.855 75.325
zern 2 8 6 4 5 5 5 7 4 4 6 2 144 18 950 11770 37470
15. VONWART-  Elin STVLu- 2008 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 0 169 9.90 10610 37410 75.155
BURG zern 3 7 8 4 4 4 4 6 8 6 6 0 143 29 980 10745 37745
16. STUDER Julie BTV 2008 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 8 7 0 148 970 11.640 36.140 74.040
Bern 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 155 05 1000 11.900 37.900
17. KELLER Mika v 2011 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 6 3 155 1000 11.365 36.865 74.015
Grenchen 7 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 7 10 4 119 42 950 11550 37.150
4
18. HITZ Nando  STVLu- 2007 2 4 3 3 6 5 4 6 6 7 0 154 9.80 12.145 37.345 73.546
zern 2 6 5 8 8 6 7 6 8 8 6 1 131 30 930 10801 36.201
19. MANGOLD Mia TVLlies- 2009 6 6 3 6 7 6 4 6 6 9 0 141 970 10.225 34.025 72.795
tal NKL 5 4 6 2 6 6 4 4 6 6 9 1 146 42 960 10370 38770
20. FLEURY Myléne BTV 2007 6 4 4 2 3 4 4 6 6 7 1 153 10.00 10.650 35.950 72.160
Bern 2 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 154 05 990 10410 36210
21. GYSI Nicolas BTV 2008 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 6 6 2 148 10.00 10.755 35.555 71.405
Bern 3 8 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 0 141 10 990 10850 35.850
22. WELTER Esra BTV 2010 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 158 1000 9.325 35125 70.690
Bern 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 0 158 06 990 9.265 35565



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total  Score

23. VEUVE Julien BTV 20006 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 8 0 141 9.60 10.700 34.400 70.410
Bern 3 8 6 8 6 4 4 5 4 6 7 0 142 14 970 10710 36.010

24, WEBER Philippa TV 2009 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 7 6 2 150 9.80 10.250 35.050 69.855
Grenchen 2 6 4 2 5 4 3 6 4 6 0 158 0.6 10.00 10.405 -2.0
4 —
34.805

25. DEGEN Katja TVLlies- 2010 6 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 4 6 20 139 9.50 10.010 33.410 69.100
tal NKL 6 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 8 6 0 148 19 950 9.490 35.690

26. SCHAFFER Til BTV 2008 6 7 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 7 4 139 9.40 10.730 34.030 67.500
Bern 3 8 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 10 128 1.4 880 10470 33470

27. BEYELER Giulia TVlies- 2010 8 4 4 2 6 3 4 6 5 7 0 151 9.40 8.690 33.190 66.750
tal NKL 6 8 6 9 6 5 5 4 4 8 8 0 137 19 970 8260 33.560

28. SCHWAB Nicola BTV 20006 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 7 8 4 137 9.60 10.770 34.070 62.220
Bern 3 9 7 6 4 6 6 8 6 10.8 0.6 780 8950 28.150

29. NIELSEN Liam TVLlies- 2009 6 4 6 7 6 9 8.2 560 6.675 20.475 58.505
tal NLK 7 7 4 5 8 6 6 5 6 4 10 0 139 37 930 11.130 38.030

30. STECK Noel TVlies- 2010 7 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 6 8 4 140 9.40 10.545 33945 57.885
tal NLK 7 6 6 8 6 6 6 8 94 12 6.00 7340 23.940

31. OBRIST Ana TVlies- 2010 5 4 3 3 4 2 6 8 5 8 0 152 9.30 9.950 34450 48.785
tal NKL 6 6 4 7 6 57 11 350 4.035 14.335

32. BULK Fin-Flo- BTV 2000 2 2 2 2 4 1 4 2 6 4 0 171 990 9.720 36.720 43.195
rian Bern 2 8 8 24 05 170 1.875 6.475

© 2013-2019 Sporttech Ltd. Contact us



' \ 5.Teamcup Fvent subtitle

Individual trampoline — Division 3 — Team final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total  Score

1. LOCHER Elia TVLlies- 2008 5 8 8 6 6 6 6 4 4 8 0 139 88 9.20 13570 45470 45470
tal NKL 5

2. BUCHER Ben STVLu- 2007 6 4 4 4 2 2 4 6 6 6 0 156 4.0 970 13165 42465 42465
zern 2

3. RUFENACHT Sina TVLlies- 2008 7 5 6 5 8 4 7 7 6 7 0 138 71 9.40 12.105 42405 42.405
tal NKL 5

4, WOLFISBERG  Florian STVLu- 2003 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 2 149 38 9.60 13.755 42.055 42.055
zern 3

5. STEINER Andri % 2000 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 9 3 136 56 9.60 11910 40.710 40.710
Grenchen
3

6. BAUMGARTNER Cyrill STVLu- 2007 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 7 2 157 27 990 12310 40.610 40.610
zern 2

7. SPICHIGER Noah TV 200 8 4 2 2 5 4 4 4 4 8 2 153 15 970 13510 40.010 40.010
Grenchen
4

8. J00S Maja TVLlies- 2007 4 4 4 4 4 7 8 6 4 8 20 127 5.5 9.20 12.585 39.985 39.985
tal NKL 5

9. ROTHSTEIN Anna STVLu- 2003 5 6 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 161 15 970 12465 39.765 39.765
zern 3

10. KOREVAAR Tessa STVLu- 2003 7 3 2 3 4 4 6 6 4 6 1 154 18 980 12.365 39.365 39.365
zern 2

11. SANER Alex vV 20086 6 6 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 6 2 148 31 9.60 11.640 39.140 39.140
Grenchen
3

12. VON WART- Elin STVLu- 2008 6 8 4 2 3 4 6 6 4 6 0 151 29 970 11.145 38.845 38.845

BURG zern 3

13. MANGOLD Mia TVLlies- 2009 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 9 0 143 42 950 10.305 38.305 38.305
tal NKL 5

14. HITZ Nando STVLu- 2007 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 6 8 6 0 134 30 9.20 10950 36.550 36.550
zern 2

15. WEBER Philippa TV 2000 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 8 2 144 12 980 10150 35550 35.550
Grenchen
4

16. KELLER Mika I\% 2011 6 8 6 8 8 7 8 8 7 114 35 8.00 10.300 33.200 33.200
Grenchen
4

17. CARDARELLI Nando TV 2006 6 6 7 6 7 8 80 49 580 7440 26.140 26.140
Grenchen
3

18. BAUMANN Marco % 2006 7 5 6 9 10 6.3 2.7 450 6.360 19.860 19.860
Grenchen
3
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5. Teamcup, 19.10.2019

Schwierigkeit 1. Ubung Turnerinnen Open

Name
Chilo
Ciliberto
Glasl
Hunziker
Kurmann
Teoldi

Bruhin
Hager
Lachavanne
Progin
Waldner

Vorname
Fanny
Moira
Fiona
Sarah
Larissa
Lisa

Loan
Robin
Sébastien
Simon
Luc

Team

FSG Aigle-Alliance 1
TV Liestal NKL 1

STV Winterthur ZTV 1
TV Liestal NKL 1

ZTV Mixed 1

FSG Aigle-Alliance 2

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve 1
STV Winterthur ZTV 1

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve 1
FSG Aigle-Alliance 1

TV Grenchen 1

Kategorie

Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Diff 1. Ubung
4.6
3.6
3.4
3.0
3.0
3.8

4.6
4.8
4.8
5.4
4.4



